“Built to Last”
PEPCO 2023 MSRP
Specifications
− Solid red oak table frame consisting of 2.25” square legs
with PVC leg protecting boots (mechanically fastened),
double hanger bolt corner design with 12 gauge steel cor-
ner bracket, each leg attached with (2) flanged nylock nuts.
− Aprons are 13/16” x 4” solid red oak.

• Book Box option
• Lower apron and stretcher
    (recommended with caster option)
• Greenlaw overhead rod assembly
• Phenolic apron on student side
 (graffiti resistant)
1615 Robertson Road
PO Box 457
Moberly, MO 65270
800-568-1067
Fax 800-881-3806
Classic Series
Classic Series
Base Part #   Description  3/4" Phenolic (-SPR6) 3/4" Epoxy (-EPX6)
CS-244830  Classic Series 24W x 48L x 30H  $622.97 $990.89
CS-245430  Classic Series 24W x 54L x 30H  $702.48 $1,078.38
CS-246030  Classic Series 24W x 60L x 30H  $705.77 $1,165.67
CS-247230  Classic Series 24W x 72L x 30H  $904.53 $1,342.38
CS-304830  Classic Series 30W x 48L x 30H  $702.41 $1,162.31
CS-305430  Classic Series 30W x 54L x 30H  $800.92 $1,270.80
CS-306030  Classic Series 30W x 60L x 30H  $804.21 $1,379.09
CS-307230  Classic Series 30W x 72L x 30H  $907.94 $1,597.79
CS-365430  Classic Series 36W x 54L x 30H  $961.80 $1,462.30
CS-366030  Classic Series 36W x 60L x 30H  $965.09 $1,591.59
CS-367230  Classic Series 36W x 72L x 30H  $1,100.50 $1,852.30
CS-406030  Classic Series 40W x 60L x 30H  $967.26 $1,804.47
CS-426030  Classic Series 42W x 60L x 30H  $1,075.67 $1,804.47
CS-427230  Classic Series 42W x 72L x 30H  $1,483.48 $2,107.18
CS-484830  Classic Series 48W x 48L x 30H  $744.18 $1,674.47
CS-486030  Classic Series 48W x 60L x 30H  $1,097.45 $2,017.25
CS-487230  Classic Series 48W x 72L x 30H  $1,486.26 $2,361.96
 OPTIONS
Add to
NET
  C2 - two fixed casters on one end $37.31

• Greenlaw overhead rod assembly
• Frame color options  available
1615 Robertson Road
PO Box 457
Moberly, MO 65270
800-568-1067
Fax 800-881-3806
Steel Series
Steel Series
Base Part #  Description
3/4" Phenolic
(-SPR6)
3/4" Epoxy  (-
EPX6)
SS-244830  Steel Series 24W x 48L x 30H  $745.93 $1,113.61
SS-245430  Steel Series 24W x 54L x 30H  $828.51 $1,203.61
SS-246030  Steel Series 24W x 60L x 30H  $834.51 $1,293.61
SS-247230  Steel Series 24W x 72L x 30H  $1,029.96 $1,467.61
SS-304830  Steel Series 30W x 48L x 30H  $827.74 $1,287.61
SS-305430  Steel Series 30W x 54L x 30H  $925.53 $1,395.61
SS-306030  Steel Series 30W x 60L x 30H  $938.74 $1,503.61
SS-307230  Steel Series 30W x 72L x 30H  $1,012.96 $1,713.61
SS-364830  Steel Series 36W x 48L x 30H  $1,034.95 $1,434.31
SS-365430  Steel Series 36W x 54L x 30H  $1,065.96 $1,566.46
SS-366030  Steel Series 36W x 60L x 30H  $1,072.11 $1,698.61
SS-367230  Steel Series 36W x 72L x 30H  $1,201.81 $1,953.61
SS-406030  Steel Series 40W x 60L x 30H  $1,070.61 $1,822.97
SS-426030  Steel Series 42W x 60L x 30H  $1,236.77 $1,935.61
SS-427230  Steel Series 42W x 72L x 30H  $1,317.91 $2,247.61
SS-484830  Steel Series 48W x 48L x 30H  $999.33 $1,815.61
SS-486030  Steel Series 48W x 60L x 30H  $1,286.41 $2,157.61
SS-487230  Steel Series 48W x 72L x 30H  $1,367.91 $2,505.61
  OPTIONS  Add to NET
  C2 - two fixed casters on one end $37.31
  C4 - four swivel double locking casters $51.69
  34" or 36" height option $12.25